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Note: This report includes information through April 15   which is Week 29 of 29

Team 5: Ebowla

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Eoghan M. O'Connor 82 118 4122 50 82.44 277 146 337 273 718 65 +17.44
Samuel L. Snodgrass 112 88 1352 12 112.67 343 159 380 245 649 112 +0.67
Drey A. Sanchez 159 41 7168 45 159.29 512 213 533 256 644 162 -2.71
Henry K. Olson 140 60 3780 27 140.00 450 225 524 256 633 156 -16.00

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 6 388 397 359 1144 381 4 0 4 0 397 1144 817 2404
2 09/03/24 7 454 467 415 1336 413 4 0 8 0 467 1336 850 2485
3 09/10/24 4 463 451 499 1413 432 4 0 12 0 499 1413 867 2517
4 09/17/24 1 423 393 460 1276 430 1 3 13 3 499 1413 867 2517
5 09/24/24 2 467 515 423 1405 438 4 0 17 3 515 1413 875 2517
6 10/01/24 8 453 480 518 1451 445 3 1 20 4 518 1451 875 2517
7 10/08/24 3 478 455 470 1403 448 3 1 23 5 518 1451 875 2517
8 10/15/24 6 454 489 487 1430 452 3 1 26 6 518 1451 875 2517
9 10/22/24 7 446 474 460 1380 453 1 3 27 9 518 1451 875 2517

10 10/29/24 4 517 452 509 1478 457 4 0 31 9 518 1478 875 2517
11 11/05/24 1 459 486 466 1411 458 0 4 31 13 518 1478 875 2517
12 11/12/24 2 451 434 457 1342 457 4 0 35 13 518 1478 875 2517
13 11/19/24 8 491 454 476 1421 458 1 3 36 16 518 1478 875 2517
14 11/26/24 3 491 517 488 1496 461 3 1 39 17 518 1496 875 2517
15 12/03/24 6 455 454 470 1379 461 1 3 40 20 518 1496 875 2517

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 7 0 0 0 0 461 0 4 0 4 518 1496 875 2517
17 01/14/25 4 468 480 486 1434 462 4 0 4 4 518 1496 875 2517
18 01/21/25 2 412 472 475 1359 461 4 0 8 4 518 1496 875 2517
19 01/28/25 6 0 0 0 0 461 0 4 8 8 518 1496 875 2517
20 02/04/25 10 448 455 450 1353 461 1 3 9 11 518 1496 875 2517
21 02/11/25 4 465 635 485 1585 464 1 3 10 14 635 1585 893 2517
22 02/25/25 2 517 506 472 1495 466 4 0 14 14 635 1585 893 2517
23 03/04/25 6 498 454 456 1408 466 0 4 14 18 635 1585 893 2517
24 03/11/25 4 523 562 503 1588 469 1 3 15 21 635 1588 893 2517
25 03/18/25 12 461 444 464 1369 468 4 0 19 21 635 1588 893 2517
26 03/25/25 8 457 522 464 1443 469 3 1 22 22 635 1588 893 2517
27 04/01/25 1 482 480 460 1422 469 0 4 22 26 635 1588 893 2517
28 04/08/25 9 468 476 523 1467 470 1 3 23 29 635 1588 893 2517
29 04/15/25 7 519 505 476 1500 471 1 3 24 32 635 1588 893 2517

End of 2nd split
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Eoghan M. O'Connor's Bowling Record  - Team 5: Ebowla
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 47 153 52 49 41 142 601 142 3 47.33 - 0.00 = 47.33 52 142 205 601
2 09/03/24 47 153 69 74 a47 190 649 285 5 57.00 - 47.33 = 9.67 74 143 227 601
3 09/10/24 57 143 102 85 68 255 684 540 8 67.50 - 57.00 = 10.50 102 255 245 684
4 09/17/24 67 133 61 38 64 163 562 703 11 63.91 - 67.50 = -3.59 102 255 245 684
5 09/24/24 63 137 80 76 64 220 631 923 14 65.93 - 63.91 = 2.02 102 255 245 684
6 10/01/24 65 135 71 90 100 261 666 1184 17 69.65 - 65.93 = 3.72 102 261 245 684
7 10/08/24 69 131 100 65 107 272 665 1456 20 72.80 - 69.65 = 3.15 107 272 245 684
8 10/15/24 72 128 61 92 81 234 618 1690 23 73.48 - 72.80 = 0.68 107 272 245 684
9 10/22/24 73 127 66 94 66 226 607 1916 26 73.69 - 73.48 = 0.21 107 272 245 684

10 10/29/24 73 127 113 78 146 337 718 2253 29 77.69 - 73.69 = 4.00 146 337 273 718
11 11/05/24 77 123 74 101 81 256 625 2509 32 78.41 - 77.69 = 0.72 146 337 273 718
12 11/12/24 78 122 a78 a78 a78 234 600 2509 32 78.41 - 78.41 = 0.00 146 337 273 718
13 11/19/24 78 122 113 78 99 290 656 2799 35 79.97 - 78.41 = 1.57 146 337 273 718
14 11/26/24 79 121 119 119 75 313 676 3112 38 81.89 - 79.97 = 1.92 146 337 273 718
15 12/03/24 81 119 98 72 84 254 611 3366 41 82.10 - 81.89 = 0.20 146 337 273 718

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 82 0 0 0 3366 41 82.10 - 82.10 = 0.00 146 337 273 718
17 01/14/25 82 118 85 97 103 285 639 3651 44 82.98 - 82.10 = 0.88 146 337 273 718
18 01/21/25 82 118 80 116 68 264 618 3915 47 83.30 - 82.98 = 0.32 146 337 273 718
19 01/28/25 83 0 0 0 3915 47 83.30 - 83.30 = 0.00 146 337 273 718
20 02/04/25 83 117 66 73 68 207 558 4122 50 82.44 - 83.30 = -0.86 146 337 273 718
21 02/11/25 82 118 a82 a82 a82 246 600 4122 50 82.44 - 82.44 = 0.00 146 337 273 718
22 02/25/25 82 118 a82 a82 a82 246 600 4122 50 82.44 - 82.44 = 0.00 146 337 273 718
23 03/04/25 82 118 a82 a82 a82 246 600 4122 50 82.44 - 82.44 = 0.00 146 337 273 718
24 03/11/25 82 118 a82 a82 a82 246 600 4122 50 82.44 - 82.44 = 0.00 146 337 273 718
25 03/18/25 82 118 a82 a82 a82 246 600 4122 50 82.44 - 82.44 = 0.00 146 337 273 718
26 03/25/25 82 118 a82 a82 a82 246 600 4122 50 82.44 - 82.44 = 0.00 146 337 273 718
27 04/01/25 82 118 a82 a82 a82 246 600 4122 50 82.44 - 82.44 = 0.00 146 337 273 718
28 04/08/25 82 118 a82 a82 a82 246 600 4122 50 82.44 - 82.44 = 0.00 146 337 273 718
29 04/15/25 82 118 a82 a82 a82 246 600 4122 50 82.44 - 82.44 = 0.00 146 337 273 718

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
38 11 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
16

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
82.94 82.18 82.19

High game of 146  on week 10 High series of 337  on week 10 High average of 83.30  after bowling week 18
Low game of 38  on week 4 Low series of 142  on week 1 Low average of 47.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 119  on week 14 Game #2: 119  on week 14 Game #3: 146  on week 10

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Samuel L. Snodgrass's Bowling Record  - Team 5: Ebowla
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 126 74 127 159 94 380 602 380 3 126.67 - 0.00 = 126.67 159 380 233 602
22 02/25/25 126 74 123 103 104 330 552 710 6 118.33 - 126.67 = -8.33 159 380 233 602
23 03/04/25 118 82 107 79 83 269 515 979 9 108.78 - 118.33 = -9.56 159 380 233 602
24 03/11/25 108 92 153 112 108 373 649 1352 12 112.67 - 108.78 = 3.89 159 380 245 649
25 03/18/25 112 88 a112 a112 a112 336 600 1352 12 112.67 - 112.67 = 0.00 159 380 245 649
26 03/25/25 112 88 a112 a112 a112 336 600 1352 12 112.67 - 112.67 = 0.00 159 380 245 649
27 04/01/25 112 88 a112 a112 a112 336 600 1352 12 112.67 - 112.67 = 0.00 159 380 245 649
28 04/08/25 112 88 a112 a112 a112 336 600 1352 12 112.67 - 112.67 = 0.00 159 380 245 649
29 04/15/25 112 88 a112 a112 a112 336 600 1352 12 112.67 - 112.67 = 0.00 159 380 245 649

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 6 1 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
127.50 113.25 97.25

High game of 159  on week 21 High series of 380  on week 21 High average of 126.67  after bowling week 21
Low game of 79  on week 23 Low series of 269  on week 23 Low average of 108.78  after bowling week 23

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 153  on week 24 Game #2: 159  on week 21 Game #3: 108  on week 24

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Drey A. Sanchez's Bowling Record  - Team 5: Ebowla
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 157 43 154 162 157 473 602 473 3 157.67 - 0.00 = 157.67 162 473 205 602
3 09/10/24 157 43 143 148 213 504 633 977 6 162.83 - 157.67 = 5.17 213 504 256 633
4 09/17/24 162 38 144 137 178 459 573 1436 9 159.56 - 162.83 = -3.28 213 504 256 633
5 09/24/24 159 41 188 176 149 513 636 1949 12 162.42 - 159.56 = 2.86 213 513 256 636
6 10/01/24 162 38 169 161 188 518 632 2467 15 164.47 - 162.42 = 2.05 213 518 256 636
7 10/08/24 164 36 157 169 142 468 576 2935 18 163.06 - 164.47 = -1.41 213 518 256 636
8 10/15/24 163 37 172 176 185 533 644 3468 21 165.14 - 163.06 = 2.09 213 533 256 644
9 10/22/24 165 35 150 169 159 478 583 3946 24 164.42 - 165.14 = -0.73 213 533 256 644

10 10/29/24 164 36 182 152 141 475 583 4421 27 163.74 - 164.42 = -0.68 213 533 256 644
11 11/05/24 163 37 a163 a163 a163 489 600 4421 27 163.74 - 163.74 = 0.00 213 533 256 644
12 11/12/24 163 37 151 134 157 442 553 4863 30 162.10 - 163.74 = -1.64 213 533 256 644
13 11/19/24 162 38 156 154 155 465 579 5328 33 161.45 - 162.10 = -0.65 213 533 256 644
14 11/26/24 161 39 150 176 191 517 634 5845 36 162.36 - 161.45 = 0.91 213 533 256 644
15 12/03/24 162 38 135 160 164 459 573 6304 39 161.64 - 162.36 = -0.72 213 533 256 644

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 161 0 0 0 6304 39 161.64 - 161.64 = 0.00 213 533 256 644
17 01/14/25 161 39 a161 a161 a161 483 600 6304 39 161.64 - 161.64 = 0.00 213 533 256 644
18 01/21/25 161 39 110 134 185 429 546 6733 42 160.31 - 161.64 = -1.33 213 533 256 644
19 01/28/25 160 0 0 0 6733 42 160.31 - 160.31 = 0.00 213 533 256 644
20 02/04/25 160 40 a160 a160 a160 480 600 6733 42 160.31 - 160.31 = 0.00 213 533 256 644
21 02/11/25 160 40 113 169 153 435 555 7168 45 159.29 - 160.31 = -1.02 213 533 256 644
22 02/25/25 159 41 a159 a159 a159 477 600 7168 45 159.29 - 159.29 = 0.00 213 533 256 644
23 03/04/25 159 41 a159 a159 a159 477 600 7168 45 159.29 - 159.29 = 0.00 213 533 256 644
24 03/11/25 159 41 a159 a159 a159 477 600 7168 45 159.29 - 159.29 = 0.00 213 533 256 644
25 03/18/25 159 41 a159 a159 a159 477 600 7168 45 159.29 - 159.29 = 0.00 213 533 256 644
26 03/25/25 159 41 a159 a159 a159 477 600 7168 45 159.29 - 159.29 = 0.00 213 533 256 644
27 04/01/25 159 41 a159 a159 a159 477 600 7168 45 159.29 - 159.29 = 0.00 213 533 256 644
28 04/08/25 159 41 a159 a159 a159 477 600 7168 45 159.29 - 159.29 = 0.00 213 533 256 644
29 04/15/25 159 41 a159 a159 a159 477 600 7168 45 159.29 - 159.29 = 0.00 213 533 256 644

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 10 22 10 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 7 5

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
151.60 158.47 167.80

High game of 213  on week 3 High series of 533  on week 8 High average of 165.14  after bowling week 8
Low game of 110  on week 18 Low series of 429  on week 18 Low average of 157.67  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 188  on week 5 Game #2: 176  on week 5 Game #3: 213  on week 3

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Henry K. Olson's Bowling Record  - Team 5: Ebowla
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 174 26 143 225 156 524 602 524 3 174.67 - 0.00 = 174.67 225 524 251 602
22 02/25/25 174 26 153 162 127 442 520 966 6 161.00 - 174.67 = -13.67 225 524 251 602
23 03/04/25 161 39 150 134 132 416 533 1382 9 153.56 - 161.00 = -7.44 225 524 251 602
24 03/11/25 153 47 129 209 154 492 633 1874 12 156.17 - 153.56 = 2.61 225 524 256 633
25 03/18/25 156 44 108 91 111 310 442 2184 15 145.60 - 156.17 = -10.57 225 524 256 633
26 03/25/25 145 55 104 169 111 384 549 2568 18 142.67 - 145.60 = -2.93 225 524 256 633
27 04/01/25 142 58 129 127 107 363 537 2931 21 139.57 - 142.67 = -3.10 225 524 256 633
28 04/08/25 139 61 115 123 170 408 591 3339 24 139.13 - 139.57 = -0.45 225 524 256 633
29 04/15/25 139 61 166 152 123 441 624 3780 27 140.00 - 139.13 = 0.88 225 524 256 633

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 8 7 9 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 4 1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
133.00 154.67 132.33

High game of 225  on week 21 High series of 524  on week 21 High average of 174.67  after bowling week 21
Low game of 91  on week 25 Low series of 310  on week 25 Low average of 139.13  after bowling week 28

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 166  on week 29 Game #2: 225  on week 21 Game #3: 170  on week 28

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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